
Washington – Idaho – Oregon

350 Hoff Road

Moxee, WA 98936

nwagplastics.com

(509) 965-6809

EASTERN WASHINGTON

 Container Recycling Schedule
Clarke Brown – (509) 965-6809 / 952-7146

David Brown-(509) 469-2550 / 961-8524

-Year 2003 for Eastern Washington-

In Cooperation with the

Washington State Pest Consultants Association

                                                           WaPCA/Northwest Ag Plastics Recycling Program Information http://www.nwagplastics.com

                                                                                  Associated with ACRC, Washington D.C. www.acrecycle.org



DATE TIME LOCATION SPONSOR CONTACT PHONE # COUNTY
Daily* Store Hours All Branches, except-

Tonasket

Northwest Wholesale Call your local sales

representative

8a-10a Eltopia Wilbur Ellis Vern Records 297-4291 FranklinApril 21

1p-3p Eltopia Eastern Wa Spray Serv. Willis Maxon 297-4387 Franklin

8a-11a Pasco Air Trac Gerald Titus 547-5301 FranklinApril 22

1p-3p Pasco Pfister Crop Care Steve Pfister 297-4304 Franklin

April 23 9a-noon Connell B&R Crop Care Chris Eskildsen 234-7791 Franklin

April 28-

May 2

We will be recycling in

Western Wahington

May 6 1p-3p Bruce Simplot Chuck Spytex 488-2132 Adams

8a-10a Quincy Quincy Farm Chemical Ron Turner 787-3556 GrantMay 7

1p-3p Quincy Simplot Ray Durfee 787-1571 Grant

8a-10a Quincy Wilbur Ellis Steve Rawley 787-4433 GrantMay 8

1p-3p Quincy,  Road 4 NW Wilbur Ellis Randy Wentworth 787-1565 Grant

May 9 8a-10a George Cobia Spray Service Jim Cobia 398-0728 Grant

May 19 1p-3p Walla Walla Western Farm service Corey 525-4920 Walla Walla

8a-10a Walla Walla McGregor Company Gary Burt 529-6787 Walla WallaMay 20

1p-3p Waitsburg McGregor Company Terry Jacoy 337-6621 Walla Walla

May 21 8a-10a Pomeroy Western Farm Service Jerry Wilsey 843-3491 Garfield

1p-3p Prescott Broetje Orchard Joe Shelton 749-2107 Walla WallaMay 22

Flat Top Ranch Dave Hovde 547-9682 Walla Walla

9a-noon Waverly Wilbur Ellis Monte Bareither 283-2432 SpokaneMay 27

1p-3p Rockford Cenex Dean Browning 994-7216 Spokane

8a-10a Oakesdale Wilbur Ellis Jerry Jeske 285-4511 WhitmanMay 28

Noon-2p Oakesdale McGregor Company Carl Blank 285-4011 Whitman

May 29 9a-11a Colfax Airport Fender Air Service Darrel Fender 397-4516 Whitman

May 30 1p-3p Dusty Dusty Farm Coop Chris Crider 397-3111 Whitman

        *Note: Northwest Wholesale will accept containers during regular business hours at all branches except Tonasket.



DATE TIME LOCATION SPONSOR CONTACT PHONE # COUNTY
Daily* Store Hours All Branches, except-

Tonasket

Northwest Wholesale Call your local sales

representative

June 3 9a-3p Terrace Hts. Terrace Hts. Landfill Mark Nedrow 574-2472 Yakima

WSDA Tim Schultz 533-26868a-10a Spokane

WSU Coop. Extention Jim Lindstrom 533-2690

SpokaneJune 16

1p-3p Mead Cenex John Peters 981-8922 Spokane

8a-10a Davenport Smith Air Inc. Lee Swain 725-0011 LincolnJune 17

1p-3p Wilbur Airport Greg’s Crop Care Greg Leyva 647-2441 Lincoln

June 18 8a-noon Odessa Smith Air Inc. Mark Smith 982-2231 Lincoln

8a-11a Moses Lake Tom Dent Aviation Tom Dent 765-6926 GrantJune 19

2p-4p Moses Lake Moses Lake Air Service Perry Davis 765-7689 Grant

June 23 1p-3p Moses Lake Cenex Marion Rice 760-4015 Grant

8a-noon Warden Smith Air Service 349-2491 AdamsJune 24

1p-3p Warden Airport East High Arland Hansen 760-1036 Grant

June 25 8a-11a Warden Wilbur Ellis Brian 349-2333 Grant

June 26 8a-11a Othello Airport Conner Flying Inc. Mark Conner 488-2921 Adams

July 2 9-noon Whitstran Simplot Ted 973-2245 Benton

8a-10a Palouse McGregor Company Dale Deerkop 878-1321 WhitmanJuly 8

1p-3p Garfield McGregor Company Ted Deerkop 635-1591 Whitman

July 9 8a-11a Pullman McGregor Company Larry Schlenker 332-2551 Whitman

8a-11a Eltopia Wilbur Ellis Vern Records 297-4291 FranklinJuly 14

1p-3p Eltopia Eastern Wa Spray Serv. Willis Maxon 297-4387 Franklin

8a-11a Pasco Air Trac Gerald Titus 547-5301 FranklinJuly 15

1p-3p Pasco Pfister Crop Care Steve Pfister 297-4304 Franklin

July 16 8a-11a Connell B&R Crop Care Chris Eskildsen 234-7791 Franklin

July 17 8a-10a Connell L&L Farms Dean Cockran 521-2728 Adams

            *Note: Northwest Wholesale will accept containers during regular business hours at all branches except Tonasket.



DATE TIME LOCATION SPONSOR CONTACT PHONE # COUNTY
Daily* Store Hours All Branches, except-

Tonasket

Northwest Wholesale Call your local sales

representative

July 22 8a-2p Tonasket Wilbur Ellis Mel Schertenleib 486-2244 Okanogan

July 23 8a-2p Brewster Wilbur Ellis Brian Hendricks 682-5315 Okanogan

July 24 8a-2p Chelan Wilbur Ellis Brian Hendricks 682-5315 Chelan

8a-11a Cashmere Wilbur Ellis Ron Johnson 782-2301 ChelanJuly 25

1p-4p Wenatchee Wilbur Ellis George Craig 663-8753 Chelan

July 28 8a-11a Yakima Wilbur Ellis Doug Whitner 248-6171 Yakima

July 29 8a-11a Cowiche Wilbur Ellis Mike Hayes 952-1007 Yakima

8a-10a Royal City Simplot Laura Leigh Goroski 346-2223 GrantAugust 4

1p-3p Royal City Cenex Ted Freeman 346-2213 Grant

8a-10a Quincy,  Road 4 NW Wilbur Ellis Randy Wentworth 787-1565 GrantAugust 5

1p-3p Quincy Wilbur Ellis Steve Rawley 787-4433 Grant

August 6 8a-10a Royal Slope Zirkle Fruit  Phil Hull 969-7832 Grant

August 7 8a-11a Mattawa Windflow Fertilizer Monte Spence 932-4685 Grant

8a-10a Walla Walla McGregor Company Gary Burt 529-6787 Walla WallaAugust 26

1p-3p Waitsburg McGregor Company Terry Jacoy 337-6621 Walla Walla

August 27 8a-10a Pomeroy McGregor Company Steve Ledgerwood 843-1468 Garfield

August 28 8a-11a Colfax Grange Supply Darrel Tyler 397-4353 Whitman

August 29 9a-noon Dusty Dusty Farm Coop Chris Crider 397-3111 Whitman

8a-11a Moses Lake Tom Dent Aviation Tom Dent 765-6926 GrantSept. 2

2p-4p Moses Lake Moses Lake Air Service Perry Davis 765-7689 Grant

Sept 3 1p-3p Moses Lake Cenex Marion Rice 760-4015 Grant

8a-noon Warden Smith Air Service 349-2491 AdamsSept 4

1p-3p Warden Airport East High Arland Hanson 760-1036 Grant

Sept 5 8a-11a Warden Wilbur Ellis Brian 349-2333 Grant

       *Note: Northwest Wholesale will accept containers during regular business hours at all branches except Tonasket.



DATE TIME LOCATION SPONSOR CONTACT PHONE # COUNTY
Daily* Store Hours All Branches, except-

Tonasket

Northwest Wholesale Call your local sales

representative

Sept. 8 9a-noon Ellensburg DOT Susanne Tarr 962-7577 Kittitas

9a-11a Wilbur Airport Greg’s Crop Care Greg Leyva 647-2441 LincolnSept 10

1p-3p Davenport Smith Air Inc. Lee Swain 725-0011 Lincoln

8a-noon Odessa Smith Air Inc. Mark Smith 982-2231 LincolnSept 11

Asap Ritzville Lund Aviation David Rehn 659-0241 Adams

Sept 12 10a-noon Rosalia Western Farm Service John Hartley 523-6811 Whitman

8a-10a Eltopia Wilbur Ellis Vern Records 297-4291 FranklinSept. 22

1p-3p Eltopia Eastern Wa Spray Serv. Willis Maxon 297-4387 Franklin

8a-11a Pasco Air Trac Gerald Titus 547-5301 FranklinSept 23

1p-3p Pasco Pfister Crop Care Steve Pfister 297-4304 Franklin

Sept 24 9a-noon Connell B&R Crop Care Chris Eskildsen 234-7791 Franklin

8a-10a Othello Airport Conner Flying Inc. Mark Conner 488-2921 AdamsSept. 25

1p-3p Othello B&H Chemical Larry Hawley 488-6576 Adams

Oct 7 1p-3p Coulee City Western Farm Service Pete Thiry 632-5697 Grant

Oct 13-17 We will be recycling in

Western Wahington

WSDA Tim Schultz 533-26868a-10a Spokane

WSU Coop. Extention Jim Lindstrom 533-2690

SpokaneOct 20

1p-3p Mead Cenex John Peters 981-8922 Spokane

9a-noon Fairfield Wilbur Ellis Ric Murison 283-2411 SpokaneOct 21

1p-3p Rockford Cenex Dean Browning 994-7216 Spokane

9a-11a Oakesdale Wilbur Ellis Jerry Jeske 285-4511 WhitmanOct 22

Asap Oakesdale McGregor Company Carl Blank 285-4011 Whitman

Oct 23 9a-11a St John Gossard Aviation Inc. Wesley Gossard 648-3722 Whitman

Oct. 28 9a-3p Terrace Hts. Terrace Hts. Landfill Mark Nedrow 574-2472 Yakima

        *Note: Northwest Wholesale will accept containers during regular business hours at all branches except Tonasket.


